
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $31,405.44
2025-02-03 SUGAR	FACTORY	TIMES	Q txn_GkH80Ve -$621.54 $30,783.90
2025-02-03 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_zVH2GXE -$140.00 $30,643.90
2025-02-03 DD	*DOORDASH	RITASITAL txn_8rH4aR4 -$34.95 $30,608.95
2025-02-04 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_GkH8PVL -$80.00 $30,528.95
2025-02-06 DING	*185510814 txn_V0HZNab -$27.08 $30,501.87
2025-02-06 ACH	TO	BRIANNA	COLEMAN txn_gnHrXB5 -$1,500.00 $29,001.87
2025-02-06 ACH	TO	JOSIAH	RAMOS txn_QmHz6ZZ -$1,500.00 $27,501.87
2025-02-06 Lyft txn_GkH8Gez -$27.44 $27,474.43
2025-02-06 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_d7HreK8 -$17.82 $27,456.61
2025-02-06 DD	*DOORDASH	JERKHOUSE txn_ZeH86Rl -$49.06 $27,407.55
2025-02-07 Lyft txn_a8Hzp2z -$26.56 $27,380.99
2025-02-08 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_JxHG64J -$68.85 $27,312.14
2025-02-09 Lyft txn_R2HaLlB -$47.73 $27,264.41
2025-02-09 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_lZHP9qQ -$43.88 $27,220.53
2025-02-09 DD	*DOORDASH	HOODAHALA txn_2zHlqNg -$30.28 $27,190.25
2025-02-11 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0201 txn_OXHmZrP -$109.90 $27,080.35
2025-02-15 Lyft txn_lZHPwrd -$24.09 $27,056.26
2025-02-18 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_R2Ha4Ez -$42.97 $27,013.29
2025-02-18 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_GkH8orY -$31.94 $26,981.35
2025-02-19 OPTIMUM	7837 txn_wNH2E4z -$35.00 $26,946.35
2025-02-20 Lyft txn_0eHQKoQ -$17.36 $26,928.99
2025-02-20 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0201 txn_GkH8oOQ -$351.30 $26,577.69
2025-02-20 4192	AKRAM	DELI	&	GROCERY txn_EyHYMng -$23.40 $26,554.29
2025-02-20 Lyft txn_a8Hz5r0 -$15.48 $26,538.81
2025-02-21 Lyft txn_oyH0ew8 -$38.87 $26,499.94
2025-02-21 Lyft txn_0eHQKYP -$32.99 $26,466.95
2025-02-22 UNITED txn_R2Had6v -$40.00 $26,426.95
2025-02-22 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_brHXqMV -$10.00 $26,416.95
2025-02-22 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_LgHGKLG -$5.00 $26,411.95
2025-02-22 SHAKE	SHACK	LGA txn_brHXqnv -$36.73 $26,375.22
2025-02-27 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_oyH0kPz -$60.93 $26,314.29
2025-02-28 UNITED txn_WBH5m0k -$41.60 $26,272.69

WITHDRAWN:	$5,132.75.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $26,272.69

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


